Dimension: [mm] 3D View:
X X
Recommended Hole Panel: [mm]
X
CHECKED REVISION DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) GENERAL TOLERANCE PROJECTION
METHOD
Properties DESCRIPTION AKA
Type of product PTF/70

0 00 0 Standard product
P/N Series Progressiv Materials [M] Color [Y] [ZZ]
How to order
HOW TO ORDER
952013 0000 1
Insulator Material UL Approval E157417
Insulator Flammability Rating VDE Approval 129305
Insulator Color
Contact Material
Contact Plating
Fuse contact material
Fuse contact material plating RoHS Approval [2011/65/EU&2015/863]
Spring Material REACh Approval [EC 1907/2006]
Properties Test conditions cULus 1) VDE 2) Unit
Rated Current IR 20 10 A
Rated Voltage VR 250 250 V
Rated Power Acceptance @ 23 °C WR 2.5 W
Maximum ambient air temperature for accessible parts ≤ 23 ° C
Maximum ambient air temperature for inaccessible parts ≤ 23 ° C
Insulation resistance 500 V (DC) 1 min > 10 MΩ
Dielectric strength between terminals 50 / 60 Hz 1 min > 1,5 > 1,5 Kvac
Dielectric strength between terminals and panel plate 50 / 60 Hz 1 min > 3,0 Kvac
Impulse withstand voltage between terminals 1,2/50 μs - 3 times > 4,0 Kvac
Impulse withstand voltage between terminals and panel plate 1,2/50 μs - 3 times > 6,0 Kvac
Contact Resistance 20 mV / 10 mA (DC) RC mΩ
Overvoltage category
Pollution degree
Shock safe category
Protection against electric shock (equipment)
CHECKED REVISION DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) GENERAL TOLERANCE PROJECTION
METHOD
DESCRIPTION AKA
1) Refer. UL 4248-1
2) Refer. IEC 60127-6 ORDER CODE
952013000010000
SIZE/TYPE BUSINESS UNIT STATUS PAGE
3 /  7
II Ambient air temperature Ta [°C]
2025-04-04
Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG
EMC & Inductive Solutions
Max-Eyth-Str. 1
74638 Waldenburg
Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 79 42 945 - 0
eiSos@we-online.com Fuse 5x20 mm WESK
Material Properties: Standard:
PA66 GF25
UL94 V-0
Black
Copper alloy